SAL Pori-Lpr-Hei 4.5.2019 - 4.8.2019
Standing Aggregate
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Name

Siki6é Antti

Liimatta Pekka

Sikio Tapani

Arvas Rauno
Lempola Esko
Lempola Hanna-Maija
Juntunen Jorma
Jokiranta Timo
Jokiranta Teija

Club
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
TaSa
SSG
LS&PK
SA
SA

BBP SBP
26 32
27 29
27 29
20 23
21 24
25 26
24 23
19 28

9

21

FPP FPPAS Tota Chic

27
28
29
29
26
20
23
21
7

30
31
27
34
30
25
22
22
19

115
115
112
106
101
96
92
90
56

37
38
35
31
33
27
31
32
21

4.8.2019 19:11:58

Pig Turk Ram

32
33
35
28
30
29
24
26
15

23
21
22
21
20
25
19
14
12

23
23
20
26
18
15
18
18
8
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